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Wyniki Koncowe TransCarpatia 2010

MAN PRO
Strauss
Smeder
Grabara
Staron
Kotodziejczyk
Skorupski
Walczakowski

MAN FUN

Wielgus
Pigtek
Kudajewski
Liber
tazarek

Masters PRO

Gabrylewicz
Filas
Leithner

Masters 100 FUN

Wiodarczyk

MIX PRO

Schaffner
Kurajk-Pilarczyk

MIX FUN

Dubaj
Wildhardt
Balandowski
Burdzinska
Klich

SOLO FUN

Wnuk
Gadzina
Ptoszek
Dzus
Szewczynski
Jankowski
Dzus
Gajewski
Winek
Nowak
Solarek
Nowak
Leszczynski
Miedzinski
Stalinski
Potepa
Krajewski
Rogéz
Nawrat
Rézniakowski

SOLO PRO

Demkowicz

Axel Rief
Witold Smeder
Adam Krupa
Michat Mucha
Aleksander  Szczepanik
Pawet Skorupski
Maciej

Radostaw Gotebski
Maciek Olszewski
Krzysztof Pawuska
Pawet Liber
Daniel Cieptowski
Kazimierz Zajac
Witold Skorupa
Alexander Lachmayr
Jacek Hirszler
Christine Schaffner
Karolina Pilarczyk
Natalia Gotuszka
Artur Banach
Andrzej Skrobisz
Ewa Burdzinski
Katarzyna Klich
Stawomir

Krzysztof

Jarek

Krzysztof

Piotr

Tomasz

Andrzej

Jakub

Tomasz

Jerzy

Piotr

Marcin

Piotr

Grzegorz

Dirk

tukasz

Tomasz

Radostaw

Pawet

Rafat

Damian

Andreas
Tomasz
Hubert
Piotr
Piotr
Jakub

Dariusz
Krzysztof
Jacek
Piotr
Mateusz

Marek
Dariusz
Robert

Leszek

Beat
Barttomiej

Marcin
Magdalena
Katarzyna
Bartosz
Wiestaw

Cyklopia

Bracia

Rossman Bike Team
Deca Plaza Serwis Boys
Team Scott
mtody+stary
Epicteam.pl

Regament Starachowice
Stream Zielona Goéra
Przemykajac Szlakami WOSP
The Luzers

SSPG Politechnika Gdanska

SHOP Line-Velmar Team
SrogiCarraluch
URC - kamptal 2

Po secie

Thoemus
PKO Harpagan

Chaccaron Maccaron
art.-Mag MTB Team
Kurnik Team

Cypiski

Michu

Wnuk
Christo-pheros
Koncern Quality
Juice Blues

MY

j

Juice Blues
Borynarium Team
Tomke Bobo
GPR

Mis$ Koala
Martinez

Piotr

Escape Team
TV Goch

lukas

Maczkin
ENSSO.EU
Kudtaty

Lermax

V Team

El
7:30:07
8:31:03
9:40:46

10:30:28
10:51:31
10:48:20
12:01:43

El
6:32:43
6:25:48
9:40:30
8:57:08
9:25:32

El
7:55:25
10:48:30
13:20:00

El
7:01:33

El
7:49:52
12:00:34

El
05:08:39
6:04:06
7:23:42
9:55:13
9:54:50

El
6:33:38
9:11:58
6:01:51
6:01:24
6:32:35
6:32:33

11:22:37
6:25:46
7:05:40
7:12:48
7:00:48
7:01:56

abs
6:01:42
6:36:12
7:05:42
8:57:01
8:12:13
8:56:50
8:57:12

El
7:50:02

E2
05:49:41
06:37:26
07:39:50
07:14:51
08:02:26
09:02:19
08:04:51

E2
08:46:45
09:00:51
11:39:34
10:20:59
10:38:53

E2
06:21:54
09:22:22
09:08:33

E2
09:08:59

E2
06:22:53
09:35:54

E2
06:46:33
09:25:23
09:18:36
11:34:34
11:54:10

E2
06:29:15
08:04:05
07:51:17
08:24:37
08:45:13
08:45:11
08:25:03
08:59:29
09:14:38
09:10:34
09:10:24

abs
09:11:21

abs

abs
10:24:45
10:10:43
10:24:43
10:20:46
11:33:03

E2
07:42:35

E3
3:40:43
4:25:34
4:38:59
3:58:10
5:04:51
4:57:23
4:12:30

E3
05:31:00
05:53:40
07:09:26
07:17:19
06:50:59

E3
03:54:49
05:39:05
06:31:35

E3
05:15:47

E3
03:59:52
06:50:47

E3
03:38:06
05:22:36
05:33:16
09:02:38
08:58:33

E3
03:38:06
03:57:45
04:28:11
04:46:22
05:27:45
05:31:06
04:47:15
05:53:51
06:31:57
07:28:03
06:31:51
06:31:49
08:16:46
04:28:13

abs

nkl
07:14:20

nkl
06:27:43
07:14:23

E3
03:48:46

E4
3:37:39
3:56:26
4:16:12
4:06:42
6:35:01
6:03:47
6:52:51

E4
5:01:39
6:46:16
5:45:07
6:56:21
5:42:28

E4
4:40:06
5:12:38
6:17:03

E4
4:27:57

E4
4:11:59
5:59:24

E4
3:34:35
4:42:48
4:46:37
9:04:28
9:04:39

E4
3:12:45
3:12:51
3:50:30
4:34:49
5:01:31
5:01:55
4:34:58
6:46:10
6:17:10
6:40:29
7:43:08
7:43:11
5:01:51

abs

abs
5:28:37
5:36:09
6:09:38
6:55:40
8:20:41

E4
3:56:22

E5
3:30:08
4:05:57
4:23:41
4:47:24
6:40:54
6:34:51

abs

E5
5:47:57
4:52:40
5:53:08
6:06:56
6:10:28

E5
4:11:50
4:54:55
6:07:18

E5
4:26:58

E5
3:43:44
5:14:45

E5
4:52:42
3:51:04
5:55:51
7:23:23
7:23:25

E5
2:54:06
2:53:34
4:07:00
4:03:11
5:47:28
5:49:52
4:00:57
4:52:16
5:05:39
4:49:35
6:05:19
6:05:17

nkl

abs

abs
6:10:38
5:05:00
6:14:25
5:13:52
6:06:50

E5
4:06:27

E6
04:19:52
05:14:38
04:38:28
04:56:51
06:50:54
07:02:16
09:11:06

E6
08:18:36
09:13:42
09:15:34
11:04:13
12:50:23

E6
04:46:56
06:51:25
06:45:15

E6
08:00:07

E6
04:35:55
nkl

E6
05:05:40
11:53:57
09:19:56
08:36:54
08:36:48

E6
05:05:50
05:05:48
09:30:13
08:32:01
08:18:21
08:18:32
08:35:46
09:11:04
08:25:38
09:30:49
08:23:38
08:27:32

abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs

E6
04:37:34

Suma
28:28:10
32:51:04
35:17:56
35:34:26
44:05:37
44:28:56

Suma
39:58:40
42:12:57
49:23:19
50:42:56
51:38:43

Suma
31:51:00
42:48:55
48:09:44

Suma
38:21:21

Suma
30:44:15

Suma
29:06:15
41:19:54
42:17:58
55:37:10
55:52:25

Suma
27:53:40
32:26:01
35:49:02
36:22:24
39:52:53
39:59:09
41:46:36
42:08:36
42:40:42
44:52:18
44:55:08

Suma
32:01:46



2 Czop

3 Palczewski

4 Ptasznik

5 Honczar

6 Mandes

7 Wasik

8 Ptasznik

9 Solarz

10 Cierniewski

11 Michalak

12 Burdajewicz

13 Prokop

14 Nosal

15 Jankowski

16 Wisniowski

17 Sobczak

18 Bak

19 Sielski

20 Zywno

21 Panko

## Kie$

## Kowalski

## Wasik

## Poptawski

## Niedbalski

## Maciejczak
Szwolgin
Pawtowski
Lortz
Kuzma
Jurkowski

WOMAN PRO

1 Strelli

Cyprian
Jarostaw
Dariusz
Andzrej
Michat
Marek
Artur
Piotr
Maciej
Stawomir
Jan
Christian
Stawomir
Dariusz
tukasz
Pawet
Michat
Stawomir
Jacek
tukasz
Michat
Rafat
Jarostaw
Przemystaw
Daniel
Jakub
Maciej
Jacek
Jakub
Jacel
Kuba

Desiree

Rattinger

Ulrike

art-Mag MTB Team
Jarek

3R

AJ's Cycle Workshop
madmich

zakaz wyprzedzania
doc

Los Diabolo
Smigajace Slimaki
Velmar
Cyklotur.com
Prokop

KSG Bike Team
Super Grover Team
Cyklotur.com

Pawet

Upper Left Canine
SAAB team

Jac

tachu
matchemdud.pl
eRKa Solo

Kosa &Yaro ex tabasco
Seboradin If
Whiskey on Rocks Solo
oTB

Szwolo

JPC

il

ik
InzynieriaRowerowa

velochicks

8:02:51
10:14:12
10:14:14
11:25:42

9:40:43

9:40:59
10:26:45
10:31:35
10:48:16
10:48:07
10:48:10
10:27:52
10:48:05
10:48:24
12:23:33
12:00:32
11:25:54
11:24:23
11:24:34
11:24:44

9:40:44
11:24:38
12:23:31
10:48:01
11:24:29
10:05:28

abs
10:48:14
10:33:31
10:33:31
12:01:49

El
13:20:00

07:46:33
07:39:55
08:12:27
08:04:42
07:39:52
08:04:48
08:06:17
08:10:48
08:04:48
08:25:08
08:05:00
08:06:22
08:25:58
08:25:06
09:04:10
09:34:31
09:33:18
09:11:41
09:10:05
09:11:49
09:50:00
abs
09:09:20
08:24:48
09:09:11
07:08:34
08:25:21
nkl
abs
abs
abs

E2

04:00:58
04:39:04
04:50:05
04:30:46
05:52:36
04:50:03
05:46:33
04:49:56
04:12:26
05:26:16
05:53:19
05:26:15
04:57:12
04:57:17
06:13:13
06:50:51
05:39:42
06:04:07
07:27:48
07:27:55
nkl
04:12:31
6:04:16
04:57:15
abs
03:47:11
05:31:55
abs
abs
abs
abs

E3

4:06:43
4:43:54
4:47:18
5:22:06
5:55:26
5:36:04
5:26:48
5:35:57
6:52:55
5:52:03
5:30:23
8:03:12
5:55:22
5:55:24
5:54:41
5:59:27
6:09:33
8:03:06
8:03:05
8:03:22
6:34:20
4:40:55
8:03:11
5:55:17
8:03:19
3:56:28
5:55:44
abs
abs
abs
abs

E4

4:04:10
4:23:38
4:22:12
4:06:07
5:39:47
4:50:08
4:21:45
4:50:03
6:17:08
4:50:06
4:37:15
4:50:13
6:34:47
6:34:32
4:26:43
6:15:23
6:16:05
6:54:19
6:54:34
6:55:05
5:01:24
4:23:44
nkl
abs
6:54:38
abs
5:08:32
abs
abs
abs
abs

E5

04:56:45
04:38:00
06:00:49
05:14:30
04:44:39
06:36:50
06:00:45
06:17:05
05:05:52
06:18:01
07:02:20
06:17:10
06:56:32
07:03:29
06:50:06
06:41:04
08:57:56
08:13:26
08:23:30
08:23:14
04:45:00
05:43:43
06:03:41
06:56:29
08:23:32
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs

32:58:00
36:18:43
38:27:05
38:43:53
39:33:03
39:38:52
40:08:53
40:15:24
41:21:25
41:39:41
41:56:27
43:11:04
43:37:56
43:44:12
44:52:26
47:21:48
48:02:28
49:51:02
51:23:36
51:26:09

nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl

Suma

09:08:21 06:30:59 6:16:55 6:17:24 06:45:29 48:19:08









